







香港賽馬會慈善信託基金 The Hong Kong Jockey Club Charities Trust

Sexual Dysfunction & Hypersexuality

Speaker:	Dr. Angela W.Y. NG				
Training Date:	3rd July, 2015				
Time:	1:30pm to 4:30pm				
Venue:	TWGHs ICAPT Training Room, 8/F Tung Wah Mansion,				
	199-203 Hennessy Road, Wan Chai				
Fee:	\$200 (Limited seats)				
Target Participants:	Social workers, counsellors, psychologists, nurses and health care professionals who work with people and couples who may encounter sexual difficulties and hypersexuality				
Content:	This training aims to introduce the concept of sexual dysfunction. Ways to identify cases with sexual dysfunction, available treatment options, and how to engage clients for further treatment will be discussed. Hypersexuality, including types of hypersexuality, diagnosis and treatment will also be introduced.				

Application deadline: 26 June, 2015

CNE (3 points) approved by Nursing Council of Hong Kong CE pending by Division of Clinical Psychology, HKPS

About the speaker

Dr. Ng Wing Ying, Angela is a Private Family Doctor specialized in sex education, intimate relationship and sex therapy. She is the Vice-Chairperson of the Hong Kong Association of Sexuality Educators, Researchers & Therapists and the Vice-Chairperson of the End Child Sexual Abuse Foundation. Over the past years, Dr. Ng has been active in promoting sex education in the community and the sex therapy profession. Dr. Ng has published a number of books on the topic of sex and sexual intimacy.



[Sexual Dysfunction & Hypersexuality] Application Form

Personal information

Name in English:					Name in Chinese (if applicable):		
Title:	□ Mr.	□ Mrs.	□ Ms.	Dr.	□ Prof.		
Organiza	ution:					Position:	
Tel:					Email:		
Signatur	e:				Date:		

Please make a cheque payable to "**Tung Wah Group of Hospitals**" by mail or in person to "Tung Wah Group of Hospitals ICAPT, 8/F, Tung Wah Mansion, 199-203 Hennessy Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong" on or before **June 26, 2015**.

For enquiry, please contact Ms. Camilla Lo at 2827-1408 or camilla.lo@tungwah.org.hk The organizer reserves the right to make decision on the registration. The registration fee is non-transferable and non-refundable.